
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 93403587

Data publicarii	13.02.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 216,74 RON - 216,74 RON

Descriere: Neon 4X8.40=33.60; Starter 2X2.52=5.04; Droser 3X12.60=37.80; Butuc yala 1X57.14=57.14; Stecher 1X10.08=10.08; Priza dubla 2X12.60=25.20; Priza simpla 1X12.60=12.60; Surubelnita 1X5.88=5.88; Baterii 3X4.20=12.60; Pensule 2X8.40=16.80
